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Prenosilovi -
mix
KUPECTEAM
Kotrbici

Malatovka MTB

Safovi
3port Velo
Hradecky tym
Oc¢endové
Zavislaci
Burgfici
Oswaldovci

Prenosilova

Kupec
Kotrba
Hudik
Safafikova
Hastabova
Hradecky
Ocenasek
Makovcova
Burgrova
Oswald

Prenosil Trousil

Kupec
Kotrbova
Hudik
Safafik
Jirkovsky
Hradecka
Ocenaskova
Spalek
Burgrova
Oswaldova

Hradecky
Oc¢enaskova

Burgrova

Jirkovsky
Hradecka

Burgr
Oswaldova

16:26.7

18:15.7
19:24.7

19:54.7

20:32.2
20:56.2
20:58.9
21:53.2
24:03.4
25:20.1
36:05.0

Pfenosilovi -
mix
KUPECTEAM
Kotrbici
Malatovka
MTB
Safovi
3port Velo
Hradecky tym
Ocendové
Zavislaci
Burgfici
Oswaldovci



